
FESTIVAL CALENDAR
¡VIVA! 2018 

Thu 12-Apr 19:15 Film + intro Candelaria + intro

  19:30 Theatre Minefield

Fri 13-Apr 15:45 Film Mala junta

  18:00 Film + Q&A Jeffrey + Q&A

  19:30 Theatre Minefield

  20:30 Film Migas de Pan

Sat 14-Apr 13:30 Film + intro Memorias del subdesarollo + intro

  16:30 Event One Hour Intro: Contemporary Cuban Cinema

  18:15 Film Sergio & Sergei

  19:30 Theatre Minefield

  20:30 Film Sin muertos no hay carnaval

Sun 15-Apr 13:00 Film + event Buena Vista Social Club + post-screening discussion

  15:30 Film 100 metros

  17:50 Film + Q&A Candelaria + Q&A

  20:30 Film El Ciudadano ilustre

Mon 16-Apr 13:40 Film Los Perros

  19:00 Event One Hour Intro: Álex de la Iglesia

  20:30 Film El Bar

Tue 17-Apr 15:50 Film 100 metros

  18:30 Art Louis Henderson talk + Q&A

  20:30 Film Últimos días en La Habana

Wed 18-Apr 13:00 Film Buena Vista Social Club

  18:15 Event One Hour Intro: Latin American Revolutions and Cinema

  19:45 Film + intro Canoa + intro

Thu 19-Apr 18:15 Film + Q&A Rosa Chumbe + Q&A

20:30 Film + intro La Novia del desierto + intro

Fri 20-Apr 16:00 Film Los Nadie

  18:00 Art Preview: Louis Henderson: Overtures. Exhibition continues to Sun 10 Jun 
Exhibition Tour information p11

  19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

Sat 21-Apr 13:00 Film + event Language Lab: Los Adioses

  17:50 Film + Q&A Abracadabra + Q&A

  19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

Sun 22-Apr 13:00 Film La Hora de los hornos

  18:10 Film Sergio & Sergei

  20:30 Film Sin muertos no hay carnaval

Mon 23-Apr 18:10 Film + intro Estiu 1993 + intro

  19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

  20:30 Film Últimos días en La Habana

Tue 24-Apr 18:10 Film La Novia del desierto 

  19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

  20:30 Film + intro Abracadabra + intro

Wed 25-Apr 17:00 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten

  18:00 Film + intro Los Nadie + intro

  19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

  20:00 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten

  20:20 Film El Ciudadano ilustre

Thu 26-Apr 17:00 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten

  17:50 Film Migas de pan

  19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

  20:00 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten SOLD OUT

  20:40 Film El Bar

Fri 27-Apr 12:00 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten

  17:00 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten SOLD OUT

  17:50 Film + Q&A Casi leyendas + Q&A

  18:30 Theatre The Love of the Fireflies (scratch performance)

  19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

  20:15 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten

  20:40 Film Mala junta

Sat 28-Apr 12:00 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten SOLD OUT

  15:30 Film Estiu 1993

  17:00 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten SOLD OUT

  18:00 Film + Q&A Tempo + Q&A

  18:30 Theatre The Love of the Fireflies (scratch performance)

  19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

  20:15 Theatre Things Easily Forgotten

  20:35 Film Los Perros

Sun 29-Apr 13:30 Film Los Adioses

  16:00 Event Café Cervantes

  18:00 Film Casi leyendas

Wed 02-May 19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

Thu 03-May 19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

Fri 04-May 19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre

Sat 05-May 19:30 Theatre The Tiger Lillies: Corrido de la Sangre


